
 
February 2, 2024                                           TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 1    
09:18 AM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Range of Checking Accts: First           to Last            Range of Check Dates: 02/01/24 to 02/02/24
            Report Type: All Checks              Report Format: Condensed        Check Type: Computer: Y  Manual: Y  Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                        
 31336  02/01/24   AMAZO005 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES                                 2632
   24-00703 CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER                      139.98                           
   24-00705 TURN SIGNAL KIT, ANTIFREEZE                  182.24                           
   24-00706 BOAT THROW RING, THROW BAG                   939.60                           
   24-00709 TRAFFIC CONES                                455.80                           
   24-00712 3 RING BINDER, CALCULATOR                     52.98                           
                                                       1,770.60 
 
 31337  02/01/24   ARTES005 ARTESIAN WASTEWATER                                     2632
   24-00710 PD SEWER BILLING 4TH QTR 2023                116.16                           
 
 31338  02/01/24   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2632
   24-00718 WET/DRY VAC 2.5 GAL                           41.99                           
 
 31339  02/01/24   CLEAND50 CLEAN DELAWARE, INC.                                    2632
   24-00719 PORT TOILET SERVICE 01/02-1/29               406.60                           
 
 31340  02/01/24   COMCAST  COMCAST                                                 2632
   24-00708 PD-TELEPHONE 01/25-02/24                     207.75                           
 
 31341  02/01/24   COMCAST  COMCAST                                                 2632
   24-00711 PD-XFINITY PACKAGE 01/24-02/23                10.55                           
 
 31342  02/01/24   COULB005 COULBOURNE, STEPHANIE                                   2632
   24-00713 HOTEL REIMBURSEMENT-CONFERENCE               437.60                           
 
 31343  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00720 STREET LIGHTS WAGA 12/21-01/24             1,886.60                           
 
 31344  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00721 STREET LIGHTS 12/21-01/24                    380.03                           
 
 31345  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00722 STREET LIGHTS SHIP 12/21-01/24               457.15                           
 
 31346  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00723 STREET LIGHTS PRES 12/22-01/25               933.27                           
 
 31347  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00724 STREET LIGHTS CV 12/22-01/25                 800.03                           
 
 31348  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00725 STREET LIGHTS CHES 01/12-01/25               162.14                           
 
 31349  02/01/24   DELMAR25 DELMARVA POWER                                          2632
   24-00726 STREET LIGHTS 12/21-01/24                  5,180.04                           
 
 31350  02/01/24   DELTA005 DELTA DENTAL OF DELAWARE, INC                           2632
   24-00732 DENTAL INSURANCE FEB. 2024                 1,139.10                           
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09:18 AM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 31351  02/01/24   FIRST050 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY                           2632
   24-00734 100 LANTERN LANE                              40.00                           
   24-00735 113 NELLIE LANE                               20.00                           
   24-00736 223 FOX STREET                                50.00                           
   24-00737 LOT 286 HERITAGE CREEK                       112.50                           
   24-00738 342 MARINERS CIRCLE                           50.00                           
   24-00739 203 COLLINS STREET                            50.00                           
                                                         322.50 
 
 31352  02/01/24   NAPAA005 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF MILTON                               2632
   24-00727 ALTERNATOR - BACKHOE                         141.08                           
   24-00728 ADAPTER BRG HOUSING - BACKHOE                 36.43                           
   24-00729 WINDSHIELD WASH, BRAKE CLEANER                79.38                           
   24-00730 BATTER CABLE - T6 WATER                      174.82                           
   24-00740 OIL & OIL FILTER                              40.57                           
                                                         472.28 
 
 31353  02/01/24   SECURITY SECURITY INSTRUMENT                                     2632
   24-00733 BILLING PERIOD 2/1/24-4/30/24                282.00                           
 
 31354  02/01/24   STAPLE50 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN                                     2632
   24-00731 LABELWRITER, TAPE                             35.00                           
 
 31355  02/02/24   TOWN0F50 TOWN OF GEORGETOWN                                      2634
   24-00701 SCAT DINNER 02/07/2024                       225.00                           
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     20          0          15,266.39               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     20          0          15,266.39               0.00 
 
UTILITY                                        
  9405  02/01/24   BAKERPET BAKER PETROLEUM                                         2633
   24-00717 210 FRONT ST - 138.80 PROPANE                216.53                           
 
  9406  02/01/24   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2633
   24-00714 LED A19 E26 100W 2PK                           8.99                           
   24-00715 CAMP AXE                                      23.99                           
   24-00716 DISTILLED WATER, PLIER SET                    31.97                           
                                                          64.95 
 
  9407  02/01/24   COREM005 CORE & MAIN                                             2633
   24-00582 MES & HOB IRRIGATION                      10,383.18                           
   24-00583 6 METER PIT SET UPS                        6,576.36                           
                                                      16,959.54 
 
  9408  02/01/24   GFLEN005 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL                                       2633
   24-00704 TRASH SERVICES JANUARY 2024               33,214.86                           
 
  9409  02/01/24   NAPAA005 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF MILTON                               2633
   24-00727 ALTERNATOR - BACKHOE                         141.07                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

UTILITY                                         Continued
  9410  02/01/24   STATE066 STATE OF DELAWARE, DNREC                                2633
   24-00741 ALLOCATION PERMIT APPLICATION                475.00                           
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:      6          0          51,071.95               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:      6          0          51,071.95               0.00 

Report Totals                    Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     26          0          66,338.34               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     26          0          66,338.34               0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          4-01           14,127.29             0.00             0.00        14,127.29                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          4-20           51,071.95             0.00             0.00        51,071.95                   
                           Year Total:               65,199.24             0.00             0.00        65,199.24                   
 
GENERAL FUND                          X-01            1,139.10             0.00             0.00         1,139.10                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               66,338.34             0.00             0.00        66,338.34                   
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Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          01             15,266.39             0.00             0.00        15,266.39                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          20             51,071.95             0.00             0.00        51,071.95                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               66,338.34             0.00             0.00        66,338.34                   
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09:18 AM                         Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                 
 

Fund Description                         Fund         Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
GENERAL FUND                             4-01       14,127.29            0.00            0.00            0.00       14,127.29       
 
UTILITY FUND                             4-20       51,071.95            0.00            0.00            0.00       51,071.95       
                            Year Total:             65,199.24            0.00            0.00            0.00       65,199.24       
 
GENERAL FUND                             X-01        1,139.10            0.00            0.00            0.00        1,139.10       
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             66,338.34            0.00            0.00            0.00       66,338.34       


